FSA-00
Terra
Cotta
-TRC
Chrome
Powder
-CPR
Rubbed

Powder Coat
Finishes
Ordering Code
®
COMMERCIAL STEP LIGHT
SL-31-SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 FACE PLATE ONLY	 DESCRIPTION  	 LENS MATERIAL	 FACE PLATE STANDARD FINISH
INCANDESCENT
2 x 18 watt S-8 #1141, 50 watt maximum
SL-31	 FA-141	 Cast aluminum louvered step light	 White glass	 Black texture
SL-31-BRS	 FA-141-BRS	 Cast brass louvered step light	 White glass	 Solid brass
MR16 Lamps
20 watt MR16 FL (BAB), 50 watt maximum
SL-31-MR16	 FA-141-MR16	 Cast aluminum louvered step light	 Linear spread glass	 Black texture
SL-31-MR16-BRS	 FA-141-MR16-BRS	 Cast brass louvered step light	 Linear spread glass	 Solid brass
T10 lamps
Medium base 20 through 40 watt T10, 40 watt maximum, fixture supplied without lamp.
SL-31-T10-NL	 FA-141	 Cast aluminum 1 louver step light	 White glass	 Black texture
SL-31-T10-NL-BRS	 FA-141-BRS	 Cast brass 1 louver step light	 White glass	 Solid brass
120 volt COMPACT fluorescents
5, 7, or 9 watt compact fluorescents, please specify at time of order.
SL-31-FL-5, 7, 9	 FA-141	 Cast aluminum 1 louver step light	 White glass	 Black texture
SL-31-FL-5, 7, 9-BRS	 FA-141	 Cast brass 1 louver step light	 White glass	 Solid brass
ACCESSORIES
CATALOG NO.	 	 DESCRIPTION  	 LAMP AND VOLTAGE
FA-65	 Cast aluminum box with lamp and socket 	 18w SC (12v.)
FA-60	 Cast aluminum box with lamp and socket	 2 x 18w SC (12v.)
FA-60-H	 Cast aluminum box with lamp and socket	 2 x 20w halogen (12v.)
FA-60-FL	 Cast aluminum box with lamp and socket 	 5, 7, or 9w comp. fluor (specify wattage) (120v.)
FA-60-MR16	 Cast aluminum box with lamp and socket  	 20w MR16 FL (BAB) (12v.)
FA-60-X	 Cast aluminum box with lamp and socket  	 2 x 20w Xenon (12v.)
FA-60-T7	 Cast aluminum box with lamp and socket	 2 x 15w T7 (120v.)
FA-60-T8	 Cast aluminum box with lamp and socket	 2 x 25w T8 (120v.)
FA-60-T10	 Cast aluminum box with medium base socket	 (T10, 120v. option)
FA-60-BRS	 Cast brass box with lamp and socket	 2 x 18w SC (12v.)
FA-60-BRS-H	 Cast brass box with lamp and socket	 2 x 20w halogen (12v.)
FA-60-BRS-FL	 Cast brass box with lamp and socket	 5, 7, or 9w comp. fluor. (specify wattage) (120v.)
FA-60-BRS-MR16	 Cast brass box with lamp and socket	 20w MR16 FL (BAB) (12v.)
FA-60-BRS-X	 Cast brass box with lamp and socket	 2 x 20w Xenon (12v.)
FA-60-BRS-T7	 Cast brass box with lamp and socket	 2 x 15w T7 (120v.)
FA-60-BRS-T8	 Cast brass box with lamp and socket	 2 x 25w T8 (120v.)
FA-60-BRS-T10	 Cast brass box with medium base socket	 (T10, 120v. option)
SPECIFICATIONS
FACO PLATE:  Cast brass (-BRS) or cast aluminum
BACK BOX HOUSING:  �White powder coated cast aluminum
-BRS models have unfinished cast brass housing